
BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Folk Dance Competition 
Category Group Senior (Boys) 

Date 16.10.2019 

Venue ASN Sr Sec School 

Position I 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

 
1 Nikhil Garg XI 2017380 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Garg  02.02.09 

2 Ishant Khanna  XI 2019466 Mr. Rajiv Khanna 27.07.03 

3 Suriyansh Kaushik VIII 2012222 Mr. Manoj Sharma 27.11.05 

4 Nipun Bansal  IX 2011257 Mr. Gopal Gupta  07.12.04 

5 Hardik Sharma  XI 2017419 Mr. Rakesh Sharma  29.06.03 

6 Pranav Chawla IX 2017425 Mr. Parveen Chawla  26.02.05 

7 Shivam Jhugnu Wala IX 2009075 Mr. Vimal Jhugnuwala  02.04.05 

8 Sahil Sagar  VIII 2010084 Mr. Vinod Kumar  29.07.06 

9 Aryan Mittal  X 2018254 Mr. Arun Kumar Mittal  27.11.04 

10 Aditya Kishore  XI 2019420 Mr. Vijay Kumar  09.01.04 

11 Harshit  XI 2019356 Mr. Sher Singh  25.08.03 

12 Akshat Jain  XI 2009035 Mr. Rajwish Jain  21.01.04 

13 Dev Raj Sharma  XI 2014058 Mr. Ajay Sharma  20.07.03 

14 Abhay Thakur  XI 2013375 Mr.Rajesh Singh  19.08.03 
15 Siddharth Saxsena  XI 2008012 Mr.Vijay Anand  15.04.04 

16 Arpit Sharma  IX 2009032 Mr. Deepak Sharma  21.12.05 

17 Yagyawalk Sharma XI 2018118 Mr. Ritesh Sharma 10.10.03 

18 Vansh Mittal XII 2012307 Mr. Deepak Mittal 31.05.03 
 

SINGERS: 

 

1 Aditya Sharma  XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 25.12.01 

2 Anmol XI 2008007 Mr. Manoj Kumar 07.11.03 

3 Keshav Sharma IX 2016262 Mr. Amit Sharma 14.09.05 

4 Himank Tiwari X 2018369 Mr. Sp Tiwari 26.01.04 

5 Shobhit Chaturvedi XII 2016327 Mr. Rakesh Kumar 13.03.02 

6 Shivek Sharma XII 2008078 Mr. Suresh Sharma 15.02.02 

7 S.Jai Surya XII 2008102 Mr. M Serman Raja 02.06.02 

 



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Qawalli Competition 
Category Senior Group (Boys) 

Date 21.10.19 

Venue SKV Gandhi Nagar No-1 

Position I 

 
 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 

No. 

 Father’s Name 

 

Date of Birth 

1 Aditya Sharma  XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 25.12.01 

2 Anmol Atri XI 2008007 Mr. Manoj Kumar 07.11.03 

3 Keshav Sharma IX 2016262 Mr. Amit Sharma 14.09.05 

4 Shubham Ranjan  X 2009260 Mr. Santosh Kumar 04.11.04 

5 Priyanshu Sikri VII 2019231 Mr. Raj Kumar 03.12.07 

6 Shrish Mathur VIII 2010006 Mr. Nitin Mathur 30.07.06. 

7 Krish Mathur VIII 2010007 Mr. Nitin Mathur 30.07.06 

8 Yagyawalk Sharma  XI 2012118 Mr. Ritesh Sharma 10.10.03 

9 Himank Tiwari X 2018369 Mr. SP Tiwari 26.01.04 

10 Arjun Verma IX 2009058 Mr. Ajay Verma 01.12.05 

11 Chirag Mehal VIII 2010088 Mr. Hari Chand Mahal 07.10.06 

12 Shobhit Chaturvedi XII 2016327 Mr. Rakesh Kumar 13.03.02 

13 Sparsh Rakhrai VIII 2010143 Mr. Jitendra 02.10.06 

14 Govind Saxena VIII 2012097 Mr. Jitender 09.05.06 

15 S. Jai Surya XII 2008102 Mr. M Serman Raja 02.06.02 

16 Chitesh Kapoor VIII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.06 

17 Krishna Kansal VIII 2017257 Mr. Ajay Kansal 30.06.06 

18 Harshit Vaish X 2015367 Mr. Rajesh Kumar 21.06.04 

19 Satvik Tiwari X 2009040 Mr. Vijay Tiwari 12.11.04 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Patriotic Song Competition 
Category Senior Group (Girls) 

Date 19.10.19 

Venue ASN Sr Sec School 

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class  Admission No.                  Father’s Name 

 

 1 Pavani Malik IX 2012108 Mr. Deepak Malik  

2 Anoushka Mishra IX 2009063 Mr. Ajay Mishra  

3 Kritika  IX 2009061 Mr. Rajesh Kumar  

4 Niyati Siddharth IX 2010191 Mr. Rajeet Singh  

5 Parvi Singh IX 2016248 Mr. S.N. Singh  

6 Manan Preet Kaur  VII 2015361 Mr. Amar Pal Singh  

7 Jyotsna Sharma  VII 2015289 Mr. Rahul Kumar  

8 Aditi Aggarwal VII 2015201 Mr. Subhash Aggarwal  

9 Vaishnavi Singh IX 2010059 Mr. Jitendra Singh 

10 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj IX 2019354 Mr. Sanjeev Bhardhwaj  

11 Astha Joshi  XI 2006343 Mr. P.S Joshi  

12 Shreshtha Bajpai  XI 2014084 Mr. Surendra Kumar Bajpai  

13 Jini Susan Thomas XII 2018428 Mr. T.K Thomas  

14 Urja Joshi  XII 2006319 Mr. P.S Joshi  

15 Ritika Joshi  XI 2014352 Mr. Yogesh Joshi  

16 Vrinda Gupta  XI 2019334 Mr. Sanjay Gupta  

17 Anaya Sharma  IX 2018278 Mr. Ramveer Sharma  

18 Nandini Verma  XI 2019496 Mr. Virendra Verma  

19 Punya Jhamb IX 2010020 Mr. Vivek Jhamb   

20 Yashaswini Angiras XII 2011347 Mr. Bhavani Angorath  

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Solo Instrumental  

Category Junior (Sur) 

Date 11.10.19 

Venue GGSSS Vivek Vihar 

Position III 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission No. Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Chitesh 

Kapoor 

VIII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.06 

 

 

 

Programme Name Solo Semi-classical song 

Category Senior (Boy) 

Date 15.10.19 

Venue Bal Mandir Sr Sec School 

Position II 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission No. Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Himank 

Tiwari  

X 2018369 Mr. S.P Tiwari  26.01.04 

 

 

 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Orchestra Competition 
Category Senior Group 

Date 14.10.19 

Venue Bhai Parmanand Vidya Mandir 

Position I 

 

 
 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Aditya Sharma  XII 2018549 Mr. Sanjeev Sharma 25.12.01 

2 Shivek Sharma XII 2008078 Mr. Suresh Kr. Sharma 25.02.02 

3 Keshav Sharma IX 2016262 Mr. Amit Sharma 14.09.05 

4 Rahul Kakkar XII 2016217 Mr. Praveen Kumar 07.10.02 

5 S.Jai Surya XII 2008102 Mr. M Serman Raja 02.06.02 

6 Chitesh Kapoor VIII 2010016 Mr. Anil Kapoor 17.07.06 

7 Harshit Vaish X 2015367 Mr. Rajesh Kumar 21.06.04 

8 Kaustubh Dogra VII 2012044 Mr. Manish Dogra 04.04.09 

9 Vansh Dureja XII 2016213 Mr. Anil Kr. Dureja 15.01.03 

10 Siddharth Saxena XI 2008012 Mr. Vijay Anand 15.04.04 

11 Aditya Hasija VI 2012007 Mr. Subodh Hasija 24.06.08 

12 Yagyawalk 

Sharma 

XI 2012118 Mr. Ritesh Sharma 10.10.03 

13 Pranav Malik VI 2012679 Mr. Deepak Malik 20.04.08 

14 Shaurya Kumar XII 2007090 Mr.Rajeev kumar 04.01.03 

15 Himank Tiwari X 2018369 Mr. S.P. Tiwari 26.01.04 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Folk Song 
Category Senior Group 

Date 18.10.19 

Venue Mothers Global School 

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class  Admission No.                  Father’s Name 

 

 1 Pavani Malik IX 2012108 Mr. Deepak Malik  

2 Nandini Anand IX 2009278 Mr.Narendra Anand   

3 Kritika  IX 2009061 Mr. Rajesh Kumar  

4 Niyati Siddharth IX 2010191 Mr. Rajeet Singh  

5 Parvi Singh IX 2016248 Mr. S.N. Singh  

6 Manan Preet Kaur  VII 2015361 Mr. Amar Pal Singh  

7 Jyotsna Sharma  VII 2015289 Mr. Rahul Kumar  

8 Aditi Aggarwal VII 2015201 Mr. Subhash Aggarwal  

9 Vaishnavi Singh IX 2010059 Mr. Jitendra Singh 

10 Astha Joshi  XI 2006343 Mr. P.S Joshi  

11 Shreshtha Bajpai  XI 2014084 Mr. Surendra Kumar Bajpai  

12 Jini Susan Thomas XII 2018428 Mr. T.K Thomas  

13 Urja Joshi  XII 2006319 Mr. P.S Joshi  

14 Vaishnavi Bhardwaj XI 2019354 Mr. Sanjeev Bhardwaj 

15 Vrinda Gupta  XI 2019334 Mr. Sanjay Gupta  

16 Anaya Sharma  IX 2018278 Mr. Ramveer Sharma  

17 Nandini Verma  XI 2019496 Virendra Verma  

18 Punya Jhamb IX 2010020 Vivek Jhamb   

19 Yashaswini Angiras XII 2011347 Bhavani Angorath  

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Hindi Slogan 
Category Junior Girl 

Date 11.10.19 

Venue RSKV Dallupura 

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Arpita  VIII 2010160 Mr. Yogesh Kumar 01-02-2006 

 

 

 

Programme Name Hindi Slogan 
Category Junior Boy 

Date 11.10.19 

Venue RSKV Dallupura 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name Class Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of 

Birth 

1 Sahil Sagar VIII 2010084 Mr. Vinod Kumar 29-07-2006 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

Programme Name Mono Act 
Category Senior Girl 

Date 09.10.19 

Venue RSKV Dallupura 

Position III 

 

 

S.No Name Class  Admission 

No. 

Father’s Name Date of Birth 

1 Shruti 

Maheshwari 

IX 2011164 Mr Amit 

Maheshwari 

31/01/2006 

 

 

Programme Name English Essay Writing 

Category Junior Girl & Boy 

Date 14.10.19 

Venue RSKV Dallupura 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name Position 

 

1 Maanvi Sharma VIII  2017209 Mr. Satish Kumar Sharma III 

2 Tanmay Jain VII 2012122 Mr. Rajesh Jain  III 

 

  



BHAI PARMANAND VIDYA MANDIR 

CULTURAL DISTRICT ACHIEVEMENTS (2019-20) 

 

 

Programme Name English Debate Competition   

Category Senior Girl & Boy 

Date 14/10/2019 

Venue DAV No-2 Shankar Nagar 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name Position 

 

1 Sidra Irfan XI 2019264 Amir Irfan II 

2 Animesh Mani 

Tripathi 

XII 2008450 Anil Mani Tripathi II 

 

 

 

 

Programme Name Sanskrit Recitation   

Category Senior Girl 

Date 15/10/2019 

Venue SKV Block-13 Geeta Colony 

Position I 

 

 

S.No Name 

 

Class Admn.No Father’s Name 

1 Bhumika Mehra IX 2010184 Mr. Deepak mehra 

 


